
315S
TELFES - THUINS - STERZING [SCHULFAHRTEN]

TELVES - TUNES - VIPITENO [CORSE SCOLASTICHE]
05.09.2024-14.12.2024

TÄGLICH

Melcher  ab

Untertelfes

Obertelfes

Thuins

Lentweg

Sterzing, Bahnhof

Sterzing, Busbahnhof  an

S

6.15

6.18

6.19

6.26

6.33

6.34

S

13.31

13.34

13.35

13.42

13.49

13.51

13.54

Melcherp. 

Telves di Sotto

Telves di Sopra

Tunes

Via Lent

Vipiteno, Stazione

Vipiteno, Autostazionea. 

TÄGLICH

Sterzing, Busbahnhof  ab

Sterzing, Bahnhof

Lentweg

Thuins

Obertelfes

Untertelfes

Melcher  an

S

6.35

6.37

6.44

6.48

6.50

6.55

S

13.08

13.11

13.13

13.20

13.24

13.26

13.31

Vipiteno, Autostazionep. 

Vipiteno, Stazione

Via Lent

Tunes

Telves di Sopra

Telves di Sotto

Melchera. 

S an Schultagen

nei giorni scolastici
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